## Rock & Road Soap Box Derby 2023 RACE DAY REGISTRATION AND WAIVER

Driver's name:	Age on April 15, 2023:
Address:	
Mobile Number:	E-mail Address:
Team Captain's Name:	Driver's Signature:
Parent's/Guardians' of Driver Signature (if under	r 18):
Car race number:	
Community Foundation Inc., BTG Outreach and Boys & Girls Club of Metro abide by the rules and regulations of the operation of the Roc participate in the Rock and Road Soap Box Derby I hereby give Outreach and Boys & Girls Club of Metro Atlanta, my written participate in which the above named minor appears in and / event. I further agree that the Rock and Road Soap Box Derband written material for any and all exhibitions, public displays reservation or any compensation, other than a receipt of which which we will conduct ourselves in a sportsmanlike now we realize our soap box needs to pass a safet decisions by the safety team are final.	Derby Information Guidelines, Rules and Regulations and will abide by
Community Foundation Inc., BTG Outreach and Boys & Girls Carise out of participation in the Rock and Road Soap Box Derb to allow their child/minor to participate in the Rock and Road Injuries or property damages as a result of participating in the expressly waives the right to make a claim on their own behadowers a Community Foundation Inc., BTG Outreach and Boys The undersigned parent/guardian/driver/participant further as BTG Outreach and Boys & Girls Club of Metro Atlanta and all a resulting out of any personal injury or property damage which spectators, which may result due to participation in this event of Metro Atlanta, its members, and its entire member organizes.	r/participant expressly waives any right to claim for damages from The Coweta club of Metro Atlanta, its members and all its member organizations which may by. For greater clarity, each parent/guardian/driver/participant expressly agrees I Soap Box Derby, and should any child, minor or adult receive personal bodily a Rock and Road Soap Box Derby, the parent/guardian/driver/participant all or on behalf of their child/minor for damages and costs of any kind from The & Girls Club of Metro Atlanta or any of its members and member organizations. grees to indemnify and hold harmless The Coweta Community Foundation Inc., of its members and member organizations from any and all claims or costs the may result to any other individual, including other participants and to the Coweta Community Foundation Inc., BTG Outreach and Boys & Girls Club ations make no representations or warranties as to the safety of this event and pressly acknowledge this fact. If you agree to the foregoing, please sign below any of your team members to participate in the event.
PARENT/GUARDIAN/DRIVER AND ALL TEAM PARTION	CIPANT'S SIGNATURES:

Driver	Guardian Signature (if under 18)
Team Member	Guardian Signature (if under 18)
Team Member	Guardian Signature (if under 18)
Team Member	Guardian Signature (if under 18)
Team Member	Guardian Signature (if under 18)